
Little Wellingtons Pre-School 
Term Dates 2018/19

Autumn term 2018
Term Starts: Monday 3rd September - Inset day

Tuesday 4th September – children start
Friday 19th October – pre-school breaks up

Half term:    

Monday 22nd - Friday 26th October
Monday 29th October – children back to preschool

Friday 14th  December – children break up

Spring term 2019
Term Starts: Thursday 3rd January- children back to pre-school

Friday 15th February – pre-school breaks up

Half term:    

Monday 18th – Friday 22nd February
Monday 25th February – Inset day

Tuesday 26th February – Children back to pre-school
Friday 05th April – end of term

Summer term
Term Starts:  Tuesday 23rd April – back to pre-school

Monday 06th May – bank holiday
Friday 24th May – pre-school breaks up

Half term:    

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May
Monday 03rd June – children back to pre-school

Friday 19th July – end of pre-school year
Inset day to be confirmed later 


